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Japanese SUPER FORMULA LIGHTS Championship Round 10/11/12/6
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Formula Regional Japanese Championship Round.4 Race 8-10
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Weather : Gloudy

Beyond the Emotion Track : Dry
SUGO INTERNATIONAL RACING COURSE (3. 5865km)
| Pos No Class Name Car BestTime Gap Lap |
1 50 EH F 3l / Yuto Nomura HFDP WITH B-MAX RAGING 1'12, 554 R 35
2 35 5 #4% / Yuki Sano EEYF RS TOM'S TGR-DC SFL 1'12.854 0.300  0.300 4/ 5
3 b b“-yb-%"l:’vk' / Zach David B-MAX RACING 324 1'12. 856 0.302  0.002 4/ 5
4 36 IATNY-T9Yy / Esteban Masson PONOS Racing TOM'S TGR-DC SFL 1'12. 915 0.361  0.059 4/ 5
5 58 F4L2-LF Y98 / Kaylen Frederick Pilot ONE Racing with B-MAX 1'12.916 0.362  0.001 4/ 5
6 37 B4 #KM / Yuga Furutani Deloitte, HTP TOM'S SFL 1"13.078 0.524  0.162 5/ 5
7 38 /N F{E2L / Rikuto Kobayashi ELYF{hE TOM'S TGR-DC SFL 1"13.128 0.574  0.050 3/ 5
8 3 =# B4r / Yusuke Mitsui DELIGHTWORKS 1'13. 322 0.768  0.194 4/ 5
g 1 8 X / Kazuhisa Urabe B-MAX RACING 324 1"13.372 0.818  0.050 4/ 4
10 60 {75 288 / Reimei lto LMcorsa OTG 320 1'13.398 0.844  0.026 5/ 5
11 8 MW 1 K EHEESL / Yasuhiro Shimizu GNSY RACGING 324 1" 15. 457 2,903 2,059 4/ 5
12 30 M 2 DRAGON TEAM DRAGON 324 1"15.835 3.281 0.378 4/ 5
13 4 M 3 4HI{E%E / Nobuhiro Imada JMS RACING TEAM 1"16.121 3.567  0.286 4/ 5
soprdobier 1B 53R (110% 1720, 030) seordokololor
4 Dallara 320/TOM § TGE33T »/4Lks4v% R
Start Time :14:20:00 Finish Time :14:30:00 : Entry : 13 Start: 13
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